INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL 149
MILLI-MICROVOLTMETER
WARRANTY
We warrant each of our products to be free
from defects in material and workmanship. Our
obligation under this warranty is to repair or
replace any instrument or part thereof which,

Page 5-2. Change to the following:
circuit Mfg. Mfg. Keithley
Des&. Value Rating Type code Part NO. Part NO.
Cl03 0.1 (If 400 ” MY 14655 WMF 4Pl C114-.lM
Page 5-5. Change to the following:
circuit Mfg. Mfg. Keithley
.Desig. Value Rating Type Code Part No. Part No.
R131 111 n l/4%, l/3 w went 01686 7010 R105-111
R136 1 MO 0.5%, 1/2w MtF 07716 CEC R61-1M
R137 333 kfl 0.5%, l/2 w MtF 07716 CEC R61-333K
R138 100 kfl 0.5%,~ l/2 w MtF 07716 CEC R61-100K
Rl39 33.2 kfl 0.5%, l/2~Y ~~, _~ MtF 07716 CEC R61-33.2K
R140 9.9 kfl 0.5%, ~i/2 w MtF 07716 ~~CEti R61-9.9K’~
Page 5-6, Models 1483, 1484 Replaceable Parts List. Change to the following:
Mfg. Keithley Used on
Description Quantity code Part No. Kit ModeIs
._ ~~~... ..~~
Copper Bolt -on,,Lugs 100 .,e-3034 17340A 1483. 1484
~’ copper Spade Lugs 100 80164 17339A 1483, 1484
copper Hook Lugs 100 ‘. ~.- 80164 17336A 1483, 1484
Copper Splice Tuties 100. -80164 17338A 1483, 1484
,,:‘: ,;‘;;,,~ .:!.~;~+ ,., ‘,,~ ~~ ,_, ,,,, ,, ,., ~‘,~ ~, ~. ~?YJ@@y?;, .~.~.Z~~. i,
~‘;i,~..~,:,,*:,~,-.r”,l,‘~, :~ ,, ,;. i ‘~,,~ ,.‘~‘,‘,‘~‘:.; ,,;, :, : ,I~ ,;& ::2
,~<T i;l;_~
‘.Y
February 21, 1968
Pane 5-5. Change to the following:
circuit
twig. Value
&41 220 kn
R143 1.5 Ma
~148 3.9 kn
Add the following:
Rating
lO%, l/2 w
lO%, l/2 w
lO%, l/i w
Circuit
Desig.
R156
Rl57
Value Rating
1 MO lO%, l/2 "
330 kn lO%, l/2 w
CHANGE NOTICE
MODEL 149 MTLLI-MICROVOLTMl3TER
TYPO
Comp